
Description

Microscope Glass Slide -
Processional Grade;
Super White Glass Material;
Single Painted;
Ground Edges; 
45° Corners
(Optional 90° Corners)

Packing

50Pcs/Box;
20Boxes/Carton

62017109PW

62017109PG

62017109PR

62017109PB

62017109PY

White

Green

Pink

Blue

Yellow

White
Green
Pink
Blue

Yellow

62017109PWL
62017109PGL
62017109PRL
62017109PBL
62017109PYL

72Pcs/Box;
20Boxes/Carton

ColorOrder No.

Description

Adhesion Microscope Slides
Super White Glass Material;
Positive Charged
Single Painted;
Ground Edges; 
45° Corners
(Optional 90° Corners)

White

Packing

50Pcs/Box;
20Boxes/Carton62018105PA

72Pcs/Box;
20Boxes/Carton

62018105PAL

ColorOrder No.

WEXIS PRO Adhesion Microscope Slides

WEXIS PRO Microscope Glass Slides 

WEXIS MICROSCOPE GLASS SLIDE/
COVER GLASS 

Specialized manufacturing with internationally recognized standards. 
Premium grade thin glass sheet material, precise cutting and unique re�ning process, guaranteed even thickness and 
pre-cleaned for every slide. O�ers the best optical image under the microscope with precise sizes ideal for use with automatic 
instruments.

Fine polished grounded edges, 45/90 degree corners, ease and safe handling 

Even thickness of 1.0-1.2mm, offers users to avoid unnecessary refocusing during microscope observations.

Variety of models for your choices

Super White Glass Class material, pre-cleaned, specialized manufactured for IHC and 

other cytological and histological tests

Glass slides surface with special process to offer permanent and more density positive 

charges to achieve higher adhesion, ideal for securely attaching histological sections 

and cytological samples onto the slide.

User choices of M-HPB or M-HPL adhesive properties slides.

Super White Glass Class material, pre-cleaned, absolutely free of background color, ideal for microscope observation

5 painted colors offer ease of categorization and identifications of specimens

Enameled color coated, provides ideal surface for ease of hand-writing and clearer auto-printer marking for permanent records

**Image is for illustration purposes only. 



WEXIS MICROSCOPE GLASS SLIDE/COVER GLASS 

Wexis Group Limited
Address: Unit1611, 16/Fl, Yuen Long Trading Centre, 
33 Wang Yip Street, Yuen Long, NT, Hong Kong 
Tel: 852-2567 2882      Tel: 852-2567 6333

Guangzhou Wexis Biotech Limited 
Address :No.4 of Yin Sha Road 2, Sha Pu Yin Sha Industrial Park, 
Xin Tang, Zeng Cheng District, Guangzhou, P. R, China   
Zip-Code:  511388  Tel: 8620-8779 3718   Fax: 8620-8779 3728

www.wexisgp.com

Description Size

Super White Glass Material
Thickness:0.13-0.16mm

Packing

200Pcs/Box;
200Boxes/Carton62021200

62022100
62023100
62024100
62025100

24*24mm

24*32mm
24*40mm
24*50mm
24*60mm

100Pcs/Box;
200Boxes/Carton

Order No.

Super White Glass Material
Unique premium super white glass material, highly clear and  transparent.

Description Packing

50Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton

72Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton

50Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton

72Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton

62017105SP

62017105SPL

62017107SP

62017107SPL

Order No.

Super grade green glass material
Single Frosted; Ground Edges; 
45° Corners(Optional 90° Corners)

Super grade green glass material
Double Frosted; Ground Edges; 
45° Corners(Optional 90° Corners)

WEXIS EXCEL Microscope Glass Slides
Super grade green glass material, pre-cleaned, single/double frosted, 
suitable for hand writing and printer marking 

 Borosilicate Glass 3.3 Material
The premium quality of the borosilicate glass 3.3 material plus the highly 
sophisticated manufacturing process e�ciently avoid the possible attacked by 
humidity , mold erosions and cover glass sticking problems. Especially suitable for 
use in most automatic coverslipping machines.

Description

Borosilicate Glass 3.3 Material
Thickness:0.13-0.16mm

Packing

200Pcs/Box;
200Boxes/Carton62021200P

62022100P
62023100P
62024100P
62025100P

100Pcs/Box;
200Boxes/Carton

Order No. Size

24*24mm

24*32mm
24*40mm
24*50mm
24*60mm

Cover Glass


