## WEXIS MICROSCOPE GLASS SLIDE/ COVER GLASS



Specialized manufacturing with internationally recognized standards.

Premium grade thin glass sheet material, precise cutting and unique refining process, guaranteed even thickness and pre-cleaned for every slide. Offers the best optical image under the microscope with precise sizes ideal for use with automatic instruments.

- Fine polished grounded edges, 45/90 degree corners, ease and safe handling
- Even thickness of 1.0-1.2mm, offers users to avoid unnecessary refocusing during microscope observations.
- Variety of models for your choices

#### WEXIS PRO Adhesion Microscope Slides

- Super White Glass Class material, pre-cleaned, specialized manufactured for IHC and other cytological and histological tests
- Glass slides surface with special process to offer permanent and more density positive charges to achieve higher adhesion, ideal for securely attaching histological sections and cytological samples onto the slide.
- User choices of M-HPB or M-HPL adhesive properties slides.

Order No.	Description	Packing	Color
62018105PA	Adhesion Microscope Slides Super White Glass Material; Positive Charged	50Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton	
62018105PAL	Single Painted; Ground Edges; 45° Corners (Optional 90° Corners)	72Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton	White



#### **WEXIS PRO Microscope Glass Slides**

- Super White Glass Class material, pre-cleaned, absolutely free of background color, ideal for microscope observation
- 5 painted colors offer ease of categorization and identifications of specimens
- Enameled color coated, provides ideal surface for ease of hand-writing and clearer auto-printer marking for permanent records



#### WEXIS EXCEL Microscope Glass Slides

 Super grade green glass material, pre-cleaned, single/double frosted, suitable for hand writing and printer marking

Order No.	Description	Packing		
62017105SP	Super grade green glass material Single Frosted; Ground Edges; 45° Corners(Optional 90° Corners)	50Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton		
62017105SPL		72Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton		
62017107SP	Super grade green glass material Double Frosted; Ground Edges; 45° Corners(Optional 90° Corners)	50Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton		
62017107SPL		72Pcs/Box; 20Boxes/Carton		



# **Cover Glass**

#### **Borosilicate Glass 3.3 Material**

 The premium quality of the borosilicate glass 3.3 material plus the highly sophisticated manufacturing process efficiently avoid the possible attacked by humidity, mold erosions and cover glass sticking problems. Especially suitable for use in most automatic coverslipping machines.

Order No.	Description	Size	Packing
62021200P		24*24mm	200Pcs/Box; 200Boxes/Carton
62022100P 62023100P 62024100P 62025100P	Borosilicate Glass 3.3 Material Thickness:0.13-0.16mm	24*32mm 24*40mm 24*50mm 24*60mm	100Pcs/Box; 200Boxes/Carton

### Super White Glass Material

• Unique premium super white glass material, highly clear and transparent.

Order No.	Description		Size	Packing
62021200			24*24mm	200Pcs/Box; 200Boxes/Carton
62022100 62023100 62024100 62025100	Super White Glass Materia Thickness:0.13-0.16mm	al	24*32mm 24*40mm 24*50mm 24*60mm	100Pcs/Box; 200Boxes/Carton

Wexis Group Limited

Address: Unit1611, 16/Fl, Yuen Long Trading Centre, 33 Wang Yip Street, Yuen Long, NT, Hong Kong Tel: 852-2567 2882 Tel: 852-2567 6333

Guangzhou Wexis Biotech Limited Address: No.4 of Yin Sha Road 2, Sha Pu Yin Sha Industrial Park, Xin Tang, Zeng Cheng District, Guangzhou, P. R, China

Zip-Code: 511388 Tel: 8620-8779 3718 Fax: 8620-8779 3728